
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
5 

77 
90 
68 
55 
28 
87 
13 

878 
78 

280 
12 
36 

9 
6 

75 
305 
170 

Name 
Fabiano FACCIOLINI 
Roberto GALDONI 
Giorgio ZECCHINATI 
Davide DI FOGGIA 
Marco BISIO 
Michael VENTURELLI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Riccardo BONAZZI 
Davide VOLPI 
Luca LIBARDI 
Angelo PARODI 
Walter FOINI 
Nicola MAGNAGO 
Giuseppe GAROFALO 
Fabio PAGANELLI 

Diego VITELLARO 
Nicola ROSSANO 
Riccardo SALVI 

Class 
EX 1000 
EX 1000 
EX 1000 
PRO 1000 
EX 1000 
EX 1000 
PRO 1000 
EX 1000 
600 RCK 
1000 RCK 
600 RCK 
PRO 1000 
1000 RCK 
1000 RCK 
EX 1000 

EX 1000 
EX 1000 
PRO 1000 

Model/Engine 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
aprilia 
kavasaki 
BMW 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

BMW 
BMW 
YAMAHA 

Best Tm 
1:14.190 
1:14.683 
1:14.694 
1:15.343 
1:15.666 
1:15.852 
1:16.371 
1:16.733 
1:16.749 
1:17.311 
1:18.406 
1:19.781 
1:22.754 
1:23.576 
1:29.285 

1:14.638 
1:15.217 
1:15.241 

In Lap 
2 
8 
8 
6 
3 
5 

10 
10 
10 

6 
3 
9 
7 
4 
3 

2 
6 
2 

Diff 

0.493 
0.504 
1.153 
1.476 
1.662 
2.181 
2.543 
2.559 
3.121 
4.216 
5.591 
8.564 
9.386 

15.095 

Gap 

0.493 
0.011 
0.649 
0.323 
0.186 
0.519 
0.362 
0.016 
0.562 
1.095 
1.375 
2.973 
0.822 
5.709 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Conc #68 - #75 +20 sec per partenza anticipata 

Printed: 02/07/2023 16:03:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
RBF CUP 

GARA  

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:46:17 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

02/07/2023 15:40 


